

Purana Ganj Paschim Tola to Bhikarnpur

Agreement No - 104, 14, 809 = ~ MMGSV (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~CA-3230877 = ~~~
~~144-148044 = ~~~

Barysi DIVISION

Bu'si SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Rekha Singh

MB.No:- 1045

5th and final Bill

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of works -	Puramagari Peochim				
	Tula to Ahikham pur				
Name of Agency -	Rekha Singh				
Agreement No -	158 B1 / 2019-20				
Date of commencement -					
Date of completion -	15-2				

Revised Measurement

① Laying brick soling layer on prepared subgrade

L.H.S. -	298.90 x 0.250 =	65.73 m ²
R.H.S. -	299.60 x 0.250 =	74.90 m ²
		149.63 m ²

② Planting of trees and

③ their maintenance

for one year - 128 Nos.

①	solish
	15.2.22
	J.E.

Material statement

① Bricks - 8140 Nos.

② Fine sand - 5.99 m³

solish

15.2.22

J.E.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) P/V setting out pillars					
vide Page No. (30)					
(1) Bench mark pillars - 2 Nos					
@ R 4506.54 each - 9013 =					
(1) Reference pillars - 5 Nos					
@ R 2063.58 each - 10,317.2					
(2) clearing and grubbing					
including uprooting					
vide Page No. (30) - 0.88 Ha					
@ R 49,496.70 - R 43,557.					
(3) E/W in excavation for					
foundation - do - do -					
vide Page No. (30) - 59.59 m ³					
@ R 285.17/m ³ - R 16,993.2					
(4) P/V M15 (1:2.5:5) as landing					
course - do - do -					
vide Page No. (30) - 9.19 m ³					
@ R 5835.44/m ³ - R 53,628.2					
(5) P/V plain/reinforced concrete					
in sub-structure - do - do -					
vide Page No. (30) - 67.48 m ³					
@ R 6713.02/m ³ - R 4,52,995 -					
(6) P/V end laying R.C.C. pipe					
NP3 - do - do -					
vide Page No. (31) - 15 mm					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) ...					
@ Rs 3660.01/m					Rs 54,900=
(7) dismantling of structures					
do do					
vide Page No (31) - 57.19 mb					
@ Rs 473.83/mb					Rs 27,098=
(8) P/V excavation for Box cutting					
do do					
vide Page No (31) - 11.25 mb					
@ Rs 74.10/mb					Rs 834=
(9) Const. of embankment					
box. dry - do do					
vide Page No (31) - 6.75 mb					
@ Rs 26.20/mb					Rs 177=
(10) Const. of embankment					
obtained from borrow pits - do do					
vide Page No (31) level 100cm = 86.36 ^m 109.26 mb					
@ Rs 175.11/mb					Rs 19,133=
vide Page No (31) for 100cm - 467.32 ^m					
@ Rs 144.62/mb					Rs 67,584=
(11) Const. of subgrade B.T and p.c.c. - do do					
vide Page No (32) - 22.34.52 ^{mb}					
@ Rs 176.96/mb					Rs 3,95,420=
(12) Const. of granular sub. base by providing well					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
graded materials - ch					
vide Page No (32) - 822.0 mb					
@ Rs 2769.96/m ² - Rs 22,76,807-					
(13) P/V laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate for 3 ch					
vide Page No (32) - 337.52 mb					
352.18					
@ Rs 3555.88/m ² - Rs 12,52,310-					
(14) Const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement - ch					
vide Page No (32) - 209.01 mb					
@ Rs 7480.74/m ² - Rs 15,63,549-					
(15) P/V and applying primer coat - ch					
vide Page No (32) - 3375.0 mb					
@ Rs 42.49/m ² - Rs 1,43,404-					
(16) P/V and applying tack coat - ch					
vide Page No (32) - 3375.0 mb					
@ Rs 14.58/m ² - Rs 49,20820					
(17) P/V laying and rolling of close graded premix 20 mm - ch					
vide Page No (32) - 3375.0 mb					
189.32/m ² - Rs 6,38,955-					
@ Rs continuation					

41
Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Cost of boundary wall					
vide page No. (32) - 700.00					
@ Rs 176.06/m ² - Rs 1,27,402.00					
(19) Road marking with					
hot applied on B.P.					
vide page No. (33) - 180.00					
@ Rs 735.40/m ² - Rs 1,32,372.00					
(20) Road marking with					
hot applied on cement					
vide page No. (33) - 69.00 m ²					
@ Rs 833.57/m ² - Rs 57,516.00					
(21) painting on parapet					
wall (Black and white)					
vide page No. (34) - 41.28 m ²					
@ Rs 95.63/m ² - Rs 3948.00					
(22) P.V. and fixing of typographical					
MMOSY Information sign					
(i) Board - do - do					
vide page No. (34) - 4.0 Nos.					
@ Rs 9600.69 each - Rs 38,403.00					
(23) P.V. reinforced M 15 grade					
Kilometre - do - do					

Continuation

Continuation

